
FRANCHISED DISTRIBUTORS 

12/1 /81 

Power Grid Tubes and Related Products 

.• 

Varian EIMAC 
301 Industrial Way 

San Carlos, California 94070 
(41 51 592-1 221 

Varian EIMAC 
1678 South Pioneer Road 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84104 

(801) 972-5000 



POWER GRID ELECTRON TUBES AND RELATED PRODUCTS 
EIMAC DIVISION 

301 Industrial Way, San Carlos, California 94070, Tel: (415) 592-1221 
1678 South Pioneer Road, Salt Lake City, Utah 84104, Tel:(801) 972-5000 

ARIZONA 
Dalis Electronic Supply 
917 North 7 Street 
Phoenix, AZ 85006 
(602) 258-8151 

CALIFORNIA 

RPS Electronics Inc. 
6230 Descanso Ave. 
Buena Park, CA 90620 
(213) 744-0355 or (714) 521-5230 

Ham Radio Outlet 
999 Howard Avenue 
Burlingame, CA 94010 
(415) 342-5757 

ECD Industries, Inc. 
2034 Armacost Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90025 
(213) 820-3009 

Henry Radio, Inc. 
2050 S. Bundy Dr. 
Los Angeles, CA 90025 
(213) 477-6701 

Zack Electronics 
1444 Market Street 
San Francisco, CA 94102 
(415) 626-1 444 

FLORIDA 

Electronic Equipment Company, Inc. 
4027 N.W. 24 Street 
Miami, FL 33142 
(305) 871-3500 

GEORGIA 
ACK Radio Supply Co. of Georgia 
554 Deering Road, N.W. 
Atlanta, GA 30309 
(404) 351-6340 

HAWAI I 
Honolulu Electronics 
819 Keeaumoku Street 
Honolulu, HI 96814 
(808) 949-5564 

ILLINOIS 
Richardson Electronics 
3030 North River Road 
Franklin Park, ILL 60131 
(312) 456-0600 
Toll Free (300) 323-6860 

LOUISIANA 

Southern Radio Supply Co., Inc. 
1909 Tulane Avenue 
New Orleans, LA 70112 
(504) 524-2343 

MASSACHUSETTS 
Industrial Components Corporation 
2551 Boston Road 
North Wilbraham, MA 01095 
(413) 596-3854 

MARYLAND 
Capitol Radio Wholesalers, Inc. 
12270 Wilkins Avenue 
Rockville, MD 20852 
(301) 881-2270 

MINNESOTA 
Electronic Center, Inc. 
127-3rd Avenue, North 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 
(612) 371-5200 

NEW JERSEY 
Calvert Electronics Inc 
1 Branca Road 
East Rutherford, NJ 07073 
(201) 460-8800 
(800) 526-6362 

NEW YORK 
Ceco Communications, Inc. 
2115 Avenue X 
Brooklyn, NY 11235 
(212) 646-6300 
Toll Free (800) 221-0860 

Alpha Electronics 
1365 39th Street 
Brooklyn, NY 11218 
(212) 633-2800 

Dodd Electronics Supply 
P.O. Box 149 
Snowden Ave. 
Ossining, NY 10562 
(914) 762-4200 

TEXAS 
Guarantee Radio Supply Corp. 
1314 Iturbide Street 
Laredo, TX 78040 
(512) 722-3233 

UTAH 
Ballard Supply Corporation 
2430 South 900 West 
Salt Lake City, UT 841 19 
(801) 972-2430 

WASHINGTON 
Robert E. Priebe Company 
221 1 Fifth Avenue 
Seattle, WA 98121 
(206) 682-8242 

WISCONSIN 
Amateur Electronics Supply, Inc. 
4828 W. Fon du Lac Avenue 
Milwaukee, WI 53216 
(414) 442-4419 



ALPHABETIC LISTING 

ACK Radio Supply Co. of Georgia, 554 Deering Road, N.W., Atlanta, Georgia 30309 

Alpha Electronics, 1365 39th Street, Brooklyn, New York 1 1218 

Amateur Electronic Supply, 4828 West Fon du Lac Avenue, Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53216 

Ballard Supply Corp., 2430 South 900 West, Salt Lake City, Utah 841 19 

Calvert Electronics International, Inc., 1 Branca Road, E. Rutherford, N.J. 07073 

Capitol Radio Wholesalers, Inc., 12270 Wilkins Avenue, Rockville, Maryland 20852 

Ceco Communications, Inc., 21 15 Avenue X, Brooklyn, New York 1 1235 

Dalis Electronic Supply, 917 North 7th Street, Phoenix, Arizona 85006 

Dodd Electronics, P.O. Box 149 —Snowden Ave., Ossining, NY 10562 

ECD Industries Inc. 2034 Armacost Avenue, Los Angeles, California 90025 

Electronic Center, 127-3rd Avenue North, Minneapolis, Minnesota 55401 

Electronic Equipment Co., Inc., 4027 N.W. 24th Street, Miami, Florida 33142 

Guarantee Radio Supply Co., 1314 Iturbide Street, Laredo, Texas 98040 

Ham Radio Outlet, 999 Howard Avenue, Burlingame, California 94010 

Henry Radio, Inc., 2050 South Bundy Dr., Los Angeles, California 90025 

Honolulu Electronics, 819 Keeaumoku Street, Honolulu, Hawaii 96814 

Industrial Components Corp., 2551 Boston Road, North Wilbraham, Massachusetts 01095 

JSH Electronics, 15682 Producer Lane, Huntington Beach, CA 92649 

Robert E. Priebe Company, 2211 Fifth Avenue, Seattle, Washington 98121 

Richardson Electronics, Ltd., 3030 North River Road, Franklin Park, Illinois 60131 

RPS Electronics, Inc., 6230 Descanso Ave., Buena Park, CA 90620 

Southern Radio Supply Co., Inc., 1909 Tulane Avenue, New Orleans, Louisiana 701 12 

Zack Electronics, 1444Market Street, San Francisco, California 94102 


